
2023-2024 Schedule

6:15pm 7:10pm 8:05pm

Wednesday Dec. 20 Magic v Jarikari Celtics v Hawks Magic v K Flock

Wednesday Jan. 3 K Flock v Celtics Hawks v Magic K Flock v Jarikari

Wednesday Jan. 10 Celtics v Magic K Flock v Hawks Celtics v Jarikari

Wednesday Jan. 17 Jarikari v Hawks Celtics v K Flock Jarikari v Magic

Wednesday Jan. 24 Hawks v Celtics K Flock v Jarikari Hawks v Magic

Wednesday Jan. 31 Magic v K Flock Jarikari v Hawks Magic v Celtics

Wednesday Feb. 7 K Flock v Hawks Celtics v Jarikari K Flock v Magic

Wednesday Feb. 14 Celtics v Hawks Magic v Jarikari Celtics v K Flock

Wednesday Feb. 21 Jarikari v K Flock Hawks v Magic Jarikari v Celtics

Wednesday Feb. 28 Hawks v K Flock Celtics v Magic Hawks v Jarikari

PLAY OFFS: Moser

Playoff Dates/Times TBD

Team/Captain Color Team/Captain Color

Magic / Patrick Boyle Blue Atlanta Hawks / Daniel Lin Red

Jarikari / Jaiden Daigle Orange K Flock / Joey Morin Black

Boston Celtics /Kyle Demarest Green

K Flock

ROCKY HILL PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

HIGH SCHOOL BASKETBALL LEAGUE

MOSER SCHOOL GYMNASIUM
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Play off schedule will be determined after February 28th games; will be posted on web site on February 29th
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